NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0924083 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/5/2019 10:25:24 AM

4/5/2019 10:25:24 All Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: JUNIOR OLYMPIAN ARCHERY CLUB OF LOUISVILLE, INC.

Company ID: 0924083 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/4/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/5/2019 10:25:24 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

10300 STONE SCHOOL RD. PROSPECT, KY 40059

Registered Agent Name/Address

DENNIS WALTER 10300 STONE SCHOOL RD. PROSPECT, KY 40059

Current Officers

Initial Director Dennis Walter 10300 Stone School Rd., Prospect, KY 40059
President Dean Heibert 4419 Abbott Grove, Crestwood, KY 40014
Vice President Shane Trapp 725 Mill Rd., Taylorsville, KY 40071

Directors

Director Dennis Walter 10300 Stone School Rd., Prospect, KY 40059
Director Dean Heibert 4419 Abbott Grove, Crestwood, KY 40014
Director Shane Trapp 725 Mill Rd., Taylorsville, KY 40071

County: Jefferson
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Dennis Walter Title Director